
 

 

 

DEMONSTRATIVO FINANCEIRO RESUMIDO 
 

MAIO – 2018 
 
 
 
 
DIZIMO 
 
OUTRAS RECEITAS                                                 
                                                            
DIMENSÃO RELIGIOSA  
 
DIMENSÃO SOCIAL 
 
DIMENSÃO 
MISSIONÁRIA 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
OBSERVAÇÃO 
 
 
Detalhes de entrada e 
saídas financeiras 
referentes ao mês pelo 
email:dizimocat@sercomtel.com.br 
ou telefone: (43) 3324 5255 

 

 

ENTRADA 
67.231,50 

SAÍDA 
 

41.543,10  

 100.752,26 

 
 

57.950,37 

  
33.500,99 

  
 

101.127,90 192.203,62 

ENTRADA                     SAÍDA 
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